

2015 Australian Flatwater SUPfest

Friday, 13 March 2015

| Race 1 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 | | | | | | Heat 1 | |
|--|--------------------------|-----------------|-----|------|-----------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 1000m | Margins | |
| 1 | 01.09 Tunnington, Trevor | SUPs QLD | QLD | 7 | 5:41.26 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 01.05 Diaz, Belar | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 6 | 5:53.77 | 12.51 | +12.51 |
| 3 | 01.13 Ferguson, Steve | SUPs VIC | VIC | 8 | 6:04.09 | 10.32 | +22.83 |
| 4 | 01.11 Sheard, Jon | SUPs VIC | VIC | 2 | 6:09.04 | 4.95 | +27.78 |
| | 01.07 Green, Evan | SUPs NSW | NSW | 3 | SCRATCHED | | |
| | 01.03 Jensen, Jake | SUPs QLD | QLD | 4 | SCRATCHED | | |
| | 01.01 Jackson, Paul | SUPs QLD | QLD | 5 | SCRATCHED | | |
| Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 8,8) Final + Next Fastest | | | | | | | |

| Race 2 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 | | | | | | Heat 2 | |
|--|-------------------------|-----------------|-----|------|-----------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 1000m | Margins | |
| 1 | 01.04 Casey, James | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 5:34.15 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 01.08 O'Riordan, Kieran | SUPs NSW | NSW | 3 | 5:51.16 | 17.01 | +17.01 |
| 3 | 01.10 Islip, Chad | SUPs QLD | QLD | 7 | 6:00.96 | 9.80 | +26.81 |
| 4 | 01.12 Albery, Simon | SUPs VIC | VIC | 2 | 6:07.04 | 6.08 | +32.89 |
| 5 | 01.06 Menelau, Livio | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 6 | 6:09.13 | 2.09 | +34.98 |
| | 01.02 O'Brian, Beau | SUPs QLD | QLD | 5 | SCRATCHED | | |
| Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 8,8) Final + Next Fastest | | | | | | | |

| Race 3 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 Vet | | | | | | Heat 1 | |
|---|-----------------------|----------|-----|------|----------------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 1000m | Margins | |
| 1 | 02.01 Walker, Steve | SUPs QLD | QLD | 5 | 5:37.10 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 02.13 Mackie, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 7 | 6:02.68 | 25.58 | +25.58 |
| 3 | 02.04 Cross, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 6:09.68 | 7.00 | +32.58 |
| 4 | 02.10 Cockerill, Greg | SUPs NSW | NSW | 3 | 6:37.53 | 27.85 | +60.43 |
| 5 | 02.07 Joe, Norman | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 6:57.80 | 20.27 | +80.70 |
| | 02.16 Cropper, Ronald | SUPs NSW | NSW | 2 | DID NOT FINISH | | |
| | 02.19 Shepherd, Peter | SUPs NSW | NSW | 8 | SCRATCHED | | |
| Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 9,10) Final | | | | | | | |

| Race 4 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 Vet | | | | | | Heat 2 | |
|---|---------------------|-----------|-----|------|---------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 1000m | Margins | |
| 1 | 02.02 Parker, Sam | SUPs NSW | NSW | 5 | 5:48.07 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 02.08 Garbutt, Pete | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 5:52.14 | 4.07 | +4.07 |
| 3 | 02.22 Engel, John | Australia | AUS | 4 | 6:06.94 | 14.80 | +18.87 |
| 4 | 02.17 Milnes, Nigel | SUPs QLD | QLD | 2 | 6:13.61 | 6.67 | +25.54 |
| 5 | 02.14 Lynch, Shane | SUPs QLD | QLD | 7 | 6:26.56 | 12.95 | +38.49 |
| 6 | 02.20 Wright, Kent | SUPs WA | WA | 8 | 6:27.85 | 1.29 | +39.78 |
| 7 | 02.11 Ting, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 3 | 6:36.39 | 8.54 | +48.32 |
| Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 9,10) Final | | | | | | | |

| Race 5 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 Vet | | | | | | Heat 3 | |
|---|-----------------------|----------|-----|------|---------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 1000m | Margins | |
| 1 | 02.12 Clark, Brenden | SUPs QLD | QLD | 3 | 5:54.99 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 02.21 Cochran, Glenn | SUPs NSW | NSW | 8 | 6:03.15 | 8.16 | +8.16 |
| 3 | 02.15 Townsend, John | SUPs QLD | QLD | 7 | 6:12.28 | 9.13 | +17.29 |
| 4 | 02.03 Clarke, Chris | SUPs VIC | VIC | 5 | 6:15.16 | 2.88 | +20.17 |
| 5 | 02.09 Matthews, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 6:17.54 | 2.38 | +22.55 |
| 6 | 02.18 Fuglsang, John | SUPs TAS | TAS | 2 | 6:17.81 | 0.27 | +22.82 |
| 7 | 02.06 Cassidy, Andrew | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 6:43.05 | 25.24 | +48.06 |
| Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 9,10) Final | | | | | | | |

| Race 6 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 | | | | | | Heat 1 | |
|--|------------------------------|----------|------|-------|-----------|--------------|--|
| Place | Name | Club | Lane | 1000m | Margins | | |
| 1 | 03.01 Ringrose, Jean | SUPs VIC | VIC | 5 | 6:11.47 | 0.00 +0.00 | |
| 2 | 03.03 Black, Terrene | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 6:29.04 | 17.57 +17.57 | |
| 3 | 03.07 Tunnington, Diane | SUPs QLD | QLD | 3 | 6:41.37 | 12.33 +29.90 | |
| 4 | 03.05 montgomery, tammy | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 6:48.57 | 7.20 +37.10 | |
| 5 | 03.11 Crawford, Angela | SUPs NSW | NSW | 2 | 6:55.36 | 6.79 +43.89 | |
| 6 | 03.15 Gilbert, Tiga | SUPs VIC | VIC | 1 | 6:57.01 | 1.65 +45.54 | |
| 7 | 03.09 Serone, Bernadette | SUPs NSW | NSW | 7 | 7:35.25 | 38.24 +83.78 | |
| | 03.13 Hardiman, Lana | SUPs NSW | NSW | 8 | SCRATCHED | | |
| | 03.17 Stowell Brett, Belinda | SUPs WA | WA | 9 | SCRATCHED | | |
| Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 11,11) Final + Next Fastest | | | | | | | |

| Race 7 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 | | | | | | Heat 2 | |
|--|----------------------------|-----------|------|-------|---------------|--------------|--|
| Place | Name | Club | Lane | 1000m | Margins | | |
| 1 | 03.06 Strickland, Penelope | SUPs SA | SA | 6 | 6:14.55 | 0.00 +0.00 | |
| 2 | 03.08 Hockaday, Jacqui | SUPs SA | SA | 3 | 6:34.49 | 19.94 +19.94 | |
| 3 | 03.16 jones, nicole | SUPs WA | WA | 1 | 6:37.21 | 2.72 +22.66 | |
| 4 | 03.04 McManus, Melissa | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 6:39.19 | 1.98 +24.64 | |
| 5 | 03.10 Graham, Rebecca | SUPs NSW | NSW | 7 | 7:31.80 | 52.61 +77.25 | |
| 6 | 03.18 Mackie, Trish | Australia | AUS | 8 | 7:34.57 | 2.77 +80.02 | |
| | 03.12 Sawers, Angela | SUPs NSW | NSW | 2 | DID NOT START | | |
| | 03.02 Jackson, Angela | SUPs QLD | QLD | 5 | SCRATCHED | | |
| Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 11,11) Final + Next Fastest | | | | | | | |

| Race 8 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 | | | | | | Semi-Final 1 | |
|---|----------------------|-----------------|------|-------|---------|--------------|--|
| Place | Name | Club | Lane | 1000m | Margins | | |
| 1 | 01.06 Menelau, Livio | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 3 | 5:56.52 | 0.00 +0.00 | |
| 2 | 01.12 Albery, Simon | SUPs VIC | VIC | 4 | 5:58.38 | 1.86 +1.86 | |
| 3 | 01.11 Sheard, Jon | SUPs VIC | VIC | 5 | 6:19.49 | 21.11 +22.97 | |
| Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 12); Rest Eliminated | | | | | | | |

| Race 9 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 Vet | | | | | | Semi-Final 1 | |
|--|-----------------------|-----------|------|-------|---------|--------------|--|
| Place | Name | Club | Lane | 1000m | Margins | | |
| 1 | 02.13 Mackie, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 5 | 6:02.93 | 0.00 +0.00 | |
| 2 | 02.03 Clarke, Chris | SUPs VIC | VIC | 3 | 6:03.96 | 1.03 +1.03 | |
| 3 | 02.22 Engel, John | Australia | AUS | 4 | 6:05.05 | 1.09 +2.12 | |
| 4 | 02.15 Townsend, John | SUPs QLD | QLD | 6 | 6:10.26 | 5.21 +7.33 | |
| 5 | 02.18 Fuglsang, John | SUPs TAS | TAS | 8 | 6:18.72 | 8.46 +15.79 | |
| 6 | 02.14 Lynch, Shane | SUPs QLD | QLD | 2 | 6:26.52 | 7.80 +23.59 | |
| 7 | 02.11 Ting, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 9 | 6:39.32 | 12.80 +36.39 | |
| 8 | 02.10 Cockerill, Greg | SUPs NSW | NSW | 7 | 6:39.63 | 0.31 +36.70 | |
| Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 14); 4..7->B Final (Race 13) + Next Fastest | | | | | | | |

| Race 10 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 Vet | | | | | | Semi-Final 2 | |
|--|-----------------------|----------|------|-------|---------------|--------------|--|
| Place | Name | Club | Lane | 1000m | Margins | | |
| 1 | 02.08 Garbutt, Pete | SUPs NSW | NSW | 5 | 5:55.02 | 0.00 +0.00 | |
| 2 | 02.21 Cochran, Glenn | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 6:02.01 | 6.99 +6.99 | |
| 3 | 02.04 Cross, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 6:04.11 | 2.10 +9.09 | |
| 4 | 02.09 Matthews, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 2 | 6:09.08 | 4.97 +14.06 | |
| 5 | 02.17 Milnes, Nigel | SUPs QLD | QLD | 3 | 6:14.29 | 5.21 +19.27 | |
| 6 | 02.20 Wright, Kent | SUPs WA | WA | 8 | 6:34.78 | 20.49 +39.76 | |
| 7 | 02.06 Cassidy, Andrew | SUPs NSW | NSW | 9 | 6:45.25 | 10.47 +50.23 | |
| | 02.07 Joe, Norman | SUPs NSW | NSW | 7 | DID NOT START | | |
| Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 14); 4..7->B Final (Race 13) + Next Fastest | | | | | | | |

| Race 11 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 | | | | | | Semi-Final 1 | |
|--|--------------------------|-----------|-----|------|---------|--------------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 1000m | Margins | |
| 1 | 03.04 McManus, Melissa | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 6:38.54 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 03.05 montgomery, tammy | SUPs NSW | NSW | 5 | 6:44.81 | 6.27 | +6.27 |
| 3 | 03.11 Crawford, Angela | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 6:57.63 | 12.82 | +19.09 |
| 4 | 03.15 Gilbert, Tiga | SUPs VIC | VIC | 2 | 7:00.35 | 2.72 | +21.81 |
| 5 | 03.10 Graham, Rebecca | SUPs NSW | NSW | 3 | 7:17.82 | 17.47 | +39.28 |
| 6 | 03.09 Serone, Bernadette | SUPs NSW | NSW | 8 | 7:32.21 | 14.39 | +53.67 |
| 7 | 03.18 Mackie, Trish | Australia | AUS | 7 | 7:37.31 | 5.10 | +58.77 |

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 15); Rest Eliminated

2015 Australian Flatwater SUPfest

Saturday, 14 March 2015

| Race 12 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 | | | | | | Final | |
|--|--------------------------|-----------------|-----|------|---------------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 1000m | Margins | |
| 1 | 01.09 Tunnington, Trevor | SUPs QLD | QLD | 5 | 5:15.12 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 01.04 Casey, James | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 5:20.40 | 5.28 | +5.28 |
| 3 | 01.08 O'Riordan, Kieran | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 5:45.57 | 25.17 | +30.45 |
| 4 | 01.10 Islip, Chad | SUPs QLD | QLD | 2 | 5:50.19 | 4.62 | +35.07 |
| 5 | 01.06 Menelau, Livio | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 8 | 5:50.97 | 0.78 | +35.85 |
| 6 | 01.12 Albery, Simon | SUPs VIC | VIC | 1 | 5:52.31 | 1.34 | +37.19 |
| 7 | 01.13 Ferguson, Steve | SUPs VIC | VIC | 7 | 6:00.32 | 8.01 | +45.20 |
| 8 | 01.11 Sheard, Jon | SUPs VIC | VIC | 9 | 6:07.44 | 7.12 | +52.32 |
| | 01.05 Diaz, Belar | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 3 | DID NOT START | | |

| Race 13 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 Vet | | | | | | B Final | |
|--|-----------------------|----------|-----|------|---------------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 1000m | Margins | |
| 1 | 02.15 Townsend, John | SUPs QLD | QLD | 5 | 6:00.89 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 02.18 Fuglsang, John | SUPs TAS | TAS | 3 | 6:03.80 | 2.91 | +2.91 |
| 3 | 02.09 Matthews, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 6:08.20 | 4.40 | +7.31 |
| 4 | 02.17 Milnes, Nigel | SUPs QLD | QLD | 6 | 6:11.05 | 2.85 | +10.16 |
| 5 | 02.14 Lynch, Shane | SUPs QLD | QLD | 7 | 6:12.35 | 1.30 | +11.46 |
| 6 | 02.10 Cockerill, Greg | SUPs NSW | NSW | 9 | 6:13.10 | 0.75 | +12.21 |
| 7 | 02.20 Wright, Kent | SUPs WA | WA | 2 | 6:14.03 | 0.93 | +13.14 |
| 8 | 02.11 Ting, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 1 | 6:18.95 | 4.92 | +18.06 |
| | 02.06 Cassidy, Andrew | SUPs NSW | NSW | 8 | DID NOT START | | |

| Race 14 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 Vet | | | | | | A Final | |
|--|----------------------|-----------|-----|------|---------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 1000m | Margins | |
| 1 | 02.01 Walker, Steve | SUPs QLD | QLD | 5 | 5:27.17 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 02.02 Parker, Sam | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 5:36.33 | 9.16 | +9.16 |
| 3 | 02.12 Clark, Brenden | SUPs QLD | QLD | 6 | 5:37.85 | 1.52 | +10.68 |
| 4 | 02.08 Garbutt, Pete | SUPs NSW | NSW | 7 | 5:39.89 | 2.04 | +12.72 |
| 5 | 02.21 Cochran, Glenn | SUPs NSW | NSW | 2 | 5:49.27 | 9.38 | +22.10 |
| 6 | 02.13 Mackie, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 3 | 5:54.89 | 5.62 | +27.72 |
| 7 | 02.22 Engel, John | Australia | AUS | 1 | 5:55.72 | 0.83 | +28.55 |
| 8 | 02.03 Clarke, Chris | SUPs VIC | VIC | 8 | 5:56.36 | 0.64 | +29.19 |
| 9 | 02.04 Cross, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 9 | 5:58.49 | 2.13 | +31.32 |

| Race 15 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 1000 | | | | | | Final | |
|--|----------------------------|----------|-----|------|---------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 1000m | Margins | |
| 1 | 03.06 Strickland, Penelope | SUPs SA | SA | 4 | 5:56.88 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 03.01 Ringrose, Jean | SUPs VIC | VIC | 5 | 6:00.55 | 3.67 | +3.67 |
| 3 | 03.03 Black, Terrene | SUPs NSW | NSW | 3 | 6:11.39 | 10.84 | +14.51 |
| 4 | 03.08 Hockaday, Jacqui | SUPs SA | SA | 6 | 6:22.18 | 10.79 | +25.30 |
| 5 | 03.04 McManus, Melissa | SUPs NSW | NSW | 8 | 6:25.18 | 3.00 | +28.30 |
| 6 | 03.07 Tunnington, Diane | SUPs QLD | QLD | 7 | 6:25.35 | 0.17 | +28.47 |
| 7 | 03.16 jones, nicole | SUPs WA | WA | 2 | 6:25.48 | 0.13 | +28.60 |
| 8 | 03.05 montgomery, tammy | SUPs NSW | NSW | 1 | 6:29.33 | 3.85 | +32.45 |
| 9 | 03.11 Crawford, Angela | SUPs NSW | NSW | 9 | 6:31.54 | 2.21 | +34.66 |

| Race 16 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 | | | | | | Heat 1 | |
|---------------------------------------|--------------------------|-----------------|-----|------|-----------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 200M | Margins | |
| 1 | 04.10 Tunnington, Trevor | SUPs QLD | QLD | 7 | 0:55.43 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 04.05 Diaz, Belar | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 6 | 0:59.68 | 4.25 | +4.25 |
| 3 | 04.14 Hardiman, Grant | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 1 | 0:59.87 | 0.19 | +4.44 |
| 4 | 04.07 O'Riordan, Kieran | SUPs NSW | NSW | 3 | 1:01.58 | 1.71 | +6.15 |
| 5 | 04.11 Albery, Simon | SUPs VIC | VIC | 2 | 1:05.93 | 4.35 | +10.50 |
| 6 | 04.13 Sheard, Jon | SUPs VIC | VIC | 8 | 1:06.26 | 0.33 | +10.83 |
| | 04.03 Jensen, Jake | SUPs QLD | QLD | 4 | SCRATCHED | | |
| | 04.01 Jackson, Paul | SUPs QLD | QLD | 5 | SCRATCHED | | |

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 23,23) Final + Next Fastest

2015 Australian Flatwater SUPfest

Saturday, 14 March 2015

| Race 17 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 | | | | | | Heat 2 | |
|--|-----------------------|-----------------|-----|------|-----------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 200M | Margins | |
| 1 | 04.04 Casey, James | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 0:59.27 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 04.09 Islip, Chad | SUPs QLD | QLD | 7 | 1:05.21 | 5.94 | +5.94 |
| 3 | 04.08 Green, Evan | SUPs NSW | NSW | 3 | 1:05.59 | 0.38 | +6.32 |
| 4 | 04.06 Menelau, Livio | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 6 | 1:07.77 | 2.18 | +8.50 |
| 5 | 04.12 Ferguson, Steve | SUPs VIC | VIC | 2 | 1:08.39 | 0.62 | +9.12 |
| 6 | 04.15 Dunoyer, Remi | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 8 | 1:09.46 | 1.07 | +10.19 |
| | 04.02 O'Brian, Beau | SUPs QLD | QLD | 5 | SCRATCHED | | |
| Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 23,23) Final + Next Fastest | | | | | | | |

| Race 18 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 vet | | | | | | Heat 1 | |
|--|-----------------------|----------|-----|------|---------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 200M | Margins | |
| 1 | 05.10 Walker, Steve | SUPs QLD | QLD | 3 | 0:58.03 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 05.07 Cockerill, Greg | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 1:09.15 | 11.12 | +11.12 |
| 3 | 05.04 Cross, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 1:09.96 | 0.81 | +11.93 |
| 4 | 05.13 Mackie, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 7 | 1:11.06 | 1.10 | +13.03 |
| 5 | 05.03 Joe, Norman | SUPs NSW | NSW | 5 | 1:11.24 | 0.18 | +13.21 |
| 6 | 05.19 Shepherd, Peter | SUPs NSW | NSW | 8 | 1:11.40 | 0.16 | +13.37 |
| 7 | 05.16 Cropper, Ronald | SUPs NSW | NSW | 2 | 1:22.69 | 11.29 | +24.66 |
| Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 24,25) Final | | | | | | | |

| Race 19 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 vet | | | | | | Heat 2 | |
|--|-----------------------|----------|-----|------|---------|---------|-------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 200M | Margins | |
| 1 | 05.11 Clark, Brenden | SUPs QLD | QLD | 3 | 1:02.94 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 05.05 Garbutt, Pete | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 1:06.77 | 3.83 | +3.83 |
| 3 | 05.02 Cassidy, Andrew | SUPs NSW | NSW | 5 | 1:10.56 | 3.79 | +7.62 |
| 4 | 05.20 Wright, Kent | SUPs WA | WA | 8 | 1:11.49 | 0.93 | +8.55 |
| 5 | 05.08 Ting, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 1:11.55 | 0.06 | +8.61 |
| 6 | 05.17 Milnes, Nigel | SUPs QLD | QLD | 2 | 1:12.42 | 0.87 | +9.48 |
| 7 | 05.14 Lynch, Shane | SUPs QLD | QLD | 7 | 1:12.85 | 0.43 | +9.91 |
| Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 24,25) Final | | | | | | | |

| Race 20 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 vet | | | | | | Heat 3 | |
|--|------------------------|----------|-----|------|---------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 200M | Margins | |
| 1 | 05.01 Parker, Sam | SUPs NSW | NSW | 5 | 1:01.35 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 05.12 Clarke, Chris | SUPs VIC | VIC | 3 | 1:06.28 | 4.93 | +4.93 |
| 3 | 05.18 Fuglsang, John | SUPs TAS | TAS | 2 | 1:08.02 | 1.74 | +6.67 |
| 4 | 05.21 Cochran, Glenn | SUPs NSW | NSW | 8 | 1:09.03 | 1.01 | +7.68 |
| 5 | 05.15 Townsend, John | SUPs QLD | QLD | 7 | 1:09.59 | 0.56 | +8.24 |
| 6 | 05.06 Matthews, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 1:10.94 | 1.35 | +9.59 |
| 7 | 05.09 Montgomery, Matt | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 1:13.38 | 2.44 | +12.03 |
| Progress : Plan B: 1->A Final; 2..7->Semi (Race's 24,25) Final | | | | | | | |

| Race 21 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 | | | | | | Heat 1 | |
|--|----------------------------|-----------------|-----|------|---------------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 200M | Margins | |
| 1 | 06.07 Strickland, Penelope | SUPs SA | SA | 3 | 1:10.57 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 06.01 Ringrose, Jean | SUPs VIC | VIC | 5 | 1:11.13 | 0.56 | +0.56 |
| 3 | 06.17 jones, nicole | SUPs WA | WA | 9 | 1:12.42 | 1.29 | +1.85 |
| 4 | 06.13 Sawers, Angela | SUPs NSW | NSW | 8 | 1:16.12 | 3.70 | +5.55 |
| 5 | 06.15 Gilbert, Tiga | SUPs VIC | VIC | 1 | 1:18.07 | 1.95 | +7.50 |
| 6 | 06.09 Crawford, Angela | SUPs NSW | NSW | 7 | 1:18.83 | 0.76 | +8.26 |
| 7 | 06.11 Serone, Bernadette | SUPs NSW | NSW | 2 | 1:23.30 | 4.47 | +12.73 |
| 8 | 06.03 montgomery, tammy | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 1:24.02 | 0.72 | +13.45 |
| | 06.19 Kelly, Lucy | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 6 | DID NOT START | | |
| Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 26,26) Final + Next Fastest | | | | | | | |

2015 Australian Flatwater SUPfest

Saturday, 14 March 2015

| Race 22 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 | | | | | | Heat 2 | |
|---|-------------------------|-----------|-----|------|---------------|---------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 200M | Margins | |
| 1 | 06.06 Black, Terrene | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 1:08.08 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 06.08 Hockaday, Jacqui | SUPs SA | SA | 3 | 1:12.91 | 4.83 | +4.83 |
| 3 | 06.02 McManus, Melissa | SUPs NSW | NSW | 5 | 1:13.27 | 0.36 | +5.19 |
| 4 | 06.04 Tunnington, Diane | SUPs QLD | QLD | 4 | 1:16.28 | 3.01 | +8.20 |
| 5 | 06.12 Graham, Rebecca | SUPs NSW | NSW | 2 | 1:24.80 | 8.52 | +16.72 |
| 6 | 06.18 Mackie, Trish | Australia | AUS | 1 | 1:24.91 | 0.11 | +16.83 |
| | 06.10 Hardiman, Lana | SUPs NSW | NSW | 7 | DID NOT START | | |
| | 06.14 Klink, Nichole | SUPs QLD | QLD | 8 | SCRATCHED | | |

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final; 4..7->Semi (Race's 26,26) Final + Next Fastest

| Race 23 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 | | | | | | Semi-Final 1 | |
|---------------------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------|-----|------|---------|--------------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 200M | Margins | |
| 1 | 04.12 Ferguson, Steve | SUPs VIC | VIC | 3 | 1:00.44 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 04.07 O'Riordan, Kieran | SUPs NSW | NSW | 5 | 1:01.54 | 1.10 | +1.10 |
| 3 | 04.11 Albery, Simon | SUPs VIC | VIC | 6 | 1:06.45 | 4.91 | +6.01 |
| 4 | 04.15 Dunoyer, Remi | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 7 | 1:08.82 | 2.37 | +8.38 |
| 5 | 04.13 Sheard, Jon | SUPs VIC | VIC | 2 | 1:18.70 | 9.88 | +18.26 |
| | 04.06 Menelau, Livio | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 4 | | | |

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 27); Rest Eliminated

| Race 24 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 vet | | | | | | Semi-Final 1 | |
|---|-----------------------|----------|-----|------|---------|--------------|-------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 200M | Margins | |
| 1 | 05.13 Mackie, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 7 | 1:04.39 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 05.18 Fuglsang, John | SUPs TAS | TAS | 6 | 1:05.66 | 1.27 | +1.27 |
| 3 | 05.07 Cockerill, Greg | SUPs NSW | NSW | 5 | 1:06.34 | 0.68 | +1.95 |
| 4 | 05.21 Cochran, Glenn | SUPs NSW | NSW | 3 | 1:07.25 | 0.91 | +2.86 |
| 5 | 05.06 Matthews, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 8 | 1:09.02 | 1.77 | +4.63 |
| 6 | 05.02 Cassidy, Andrew | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 1:09.03 | 0.01 | +4.64 |
| 7 | 05.19 Shepherd, Peter | SUPs NSW | NSW | 1 | 1:09.46 | 0.43 | +5.07 |
| 8 | 05.08 Ting, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 2 | 1:10.09 | 0.63 | +5.70 |
| 9 | 05.14 Lynch, Shane | SUPs QLD | QLD | 9 | 1:10.64 | 0.55 | +6.25 |

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 30); 4..7->B Final (Race 29) + Next Fastest

| Race 25 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 vet | | | | | | Semi-Final 2 | |
|---|------------------------|----------|-----|------|---------|--------------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 200M | Margins | |
| 1 | 05.05 Garbutt, Pete | SUPs NSW | NSW | 5 | 1:03.42 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 05.12 Clarke, Chris | SUPs VIC | VIC | 4 | 1:03.67 | 0.25 | +0.25 |
| 3 | 05.17 Milnes, Nigel | SUPs QLD | QLD | 8 | 1:04.76 | 1.09 | +1.34 |
| 4 | 05.15 Townsend, John | SUPs QLD | QLD | 2 | 1:07.77 | 3.01 | +4.35 |
| 5 | 05.04 Cross, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 1:08.41 | 0.64 | +4.99 |
| 6 | 05.20 Wright, Kent | SUPs WA | WA | 3 | 1:10.28 | 1.87 | +6.86 |
| 7 | 05.03 Joe, Norman | SUPs NSW | NSW | 7 | 1:11.26 | 0.98 | +7.84 |
| 8 | 05.09 Montgomery, Matt | SUPs NSW | NSW | 9 | 1:11.59 | 0.33 | +8.17 |
| 9 | 05.16 Cropper, Ronald | SUPs NSW | NSW | 1 | 1:19.96 | 8.37 | +16.54 |

Progress : Plan B: 1..3->A Final (Race 30); 4..7->B Final (Race 29) + Next Fastest

| Race 26 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 | | | | | | Semi-Final 1 | |
|---|--------------------------|-----------|-----|------|---------|--------------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | Lane | 200M | Margins | |
| 1 | 06.03 montgomery, tammy | SUPs NSW | NSW | 9 | 1:13.79 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 06.13 Sawers, Angela | SUPs NSW | NSW | 5 | 1:14.29 | 0.50 | +0.50 |
| 3 | 06.04 Tunnington, Diane | SUPs QLD | QLD | 4 | 1:14.38 | 0.09 | +0.59 |
| 4 | 06.09 Crawford, Angela | SUPs NSW | NSW | 2 | 1:15.13 | 0.75 | +1.34 |
| 5 | 06.15 Gilbert, Tiga | SUPs VIC | VIC | 6 | 1:17.49 | 2.36 | +3.70 |
| 6 | 06.12 Graham, Rebecca | SUPs NSW | NSW | 3 | 1:20.09 | 2.60 | +6.30 |
| 7 | 06.11 Serone, Bernadette | SUPs NSW | NSW | 8 | 1:21.58 | 1.49 | +7.79 |
| 8 | 06.18 Mackie, Trish | Australia | AUS | 7 | 1:25.90 | 4.32 | +12.11 |

Progress : Plan A: 1..3->Final (Race 28); Rest Eliminated

2015 Australian Flatwater SUPfest

Sunday, 15 March 2015

| Race 27 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 | | | | | | Final | |
|---------------------------------------|-------|--------------------|-----------------|------|---------|---------|-------------|
| Place | Name | Club | Lane | 200M | Margins | | |
| 1 | 04.10 | Tunnington, Trevor | SUPs QLD | QLD | 5 | 0:54.92 | 0.00 +0.00 |
| 2 | 04.04 | Casey, James | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 0:57.23 | 2.31 +2.31 |
| 3 | 04.05 | Diaz, Belar | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 3 | 0:58.95 | 1.72 +4.03 |
| 4 | 04.14 | Hardiman, Grant | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 7 | 0:59.96 | 1.01 +5.04 |
| 5 | 04.07 | O'Riordan, Kieran | SUPs NSW | NSW | 1 | 1:01.64 | 1.68 +6.72 |
| 6 | 04.12 | Ferguson, Steve | SUPs VIC | VIC | 8 | 1:02.27 | 0.63 +7.35 |
| 7 | 04.08 | Green, Evan | SUPs NSW | NSW | 2 | 1:02.72 | 0.45 +7.80 |
| 8 | 04.09 | Islip, Chad | SUPs QLD | QLD | 6 | 1:03.31 | 0.59 +8.39 |
| 9 | 04.11 | Albery, Simon | SUPs VIC | VIC | 9 | 1:06.22 | 2.91 +11.30 |

| Race 28 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 | | | | | | Final | |
|---|-------|----------------------|----------|------|---------|---------|--------------|
| Place | Name | Club | Lane | 200M | Margins | | |
| 1 | 06.06 | Black, Terrene | SUPs NSW | NSW | 4 | 1:07.37 | 0.00 +0.00 |
| 2 | 06.01 | Ringrose, Jean | SUPs VIC | VIC | 3 | 1:07.48 | 0.11 +0.11 |
| 3 | 06.07 | Strickland, Penelope | SUPs SA | SA | 5 | 1:09.78 | 2.30 +2.41 |
| 4 | 06.17 | jones, nicole | SUPs WA | WA | 7 | 1:11.91 | 2.13 +4.54 |
| 5 | 06.08 | Hockaday, Jacqui | SUPs SA | SA | 6 | 1:13.24 | 1.33 +5.87 |
| 6 | 06.02 | McManus, Melissa | SUPs NSW | NSW | 2 | 1:13.96 | 0.72 +6.59 |
| 7 | 06.03 | montgomery, tammy | SUPs NSW | NSW | 8 | 1:14.75 | 0.79 +7.38 |
| 8 | 06.04 | Tunnington, Diane | SUPs QLD | QLD | 9 | 1:16.62 | 1.87 +9.25 |
| 9 | 06.13 | Sawers, Angela | SUPs NSW | NSW | 1 | 1:30.31 | 13.69 +22.94 |

| Race 29 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 vet | | | | | | B Final | |
|---|-------|-----------------|----------|------|---------|---------|------------|
| Place | Name | Club | Lane | 200M | Margins | | |
| 1 | 05.04 | Cross, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 1:05.77 | 0.00 +0.00 |
| 2 | 05.06 | Matthews, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 3 | 1:07.54 | 1.77 +1.77 |
| 3 | 05.21 | Cochran, Glenn | SUPs NSW | NSW | 5 | 1:08.11 | 0.57 +2.34 |
| 4 | 05.15 | Townsend, John | SUPs QLD | QLD | 4 | 1:08.20 | 0.09 +2.43 |
| 5 | 05.02 | Cassidy, Andrew | SUPs NSW | NSW | 7 | 1:10.04 | 1.84 +4.27 |
| 6 | 05.19 | Shepherd, Peter | SUPs NSW | NSW | 1 | 1:10.55 | 0.51 +4.78 |
| 7 | 05.20 | Wright, Kent | SUPs WA | WA | 2 | 1:10.59 | 0.04 +4.82 |
| 8 | 05.03 | Joe, Norman | SUPs NSW | NSW | 8 | 1:10.64 | 0.05 +4.87 |
| 9 | 05.08 | Ting, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 9 | 1:11.81 | 1.17 +6.04 |

| Race 30 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 200 vet | | | | | | A Final | |
|---|-------|-----------------|----------|------|---------|---------|-------------|
| Place | Name | Club | Lane | 200M | Margins | | |
| 1 | 05.10 | Walker, Steve | SUPs QLD | QLD | 5 | 0:57.74 | 0.00 +0.00 |
| 2 | 05.11 | Clark, Brenden | SUPs QLD | QLD | 4 | 1:01.51 | 3.77 +3.77 |
| 3 | 05.01 | Parker, Sam | SUPs NSW | NSW | 6 | 1:02.23 | 0.72 +4.49 |
| 4 | 05.12 | Clarke, Chris | SUPs VIC | VIC | 2 | 1:03.91 | 1.68 +6.17 |
| 5 | 05.05 | Garbutt, Pete | SUPs NSW | NSW | 7 | 1:07.16 | 3.25 +9.42 |
| 6 | 05.13 | Mackie, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 3 | 1:07.44 | 0.28 +9.70 |
| 7 | 05.17 | Milnes, Nigel | SUPs QLD | QLD | 9 | 1:08.40 | 0.96 +10.66 |
| 8 | 05.18 | Fuglsang, John | SUPs TAS | TAS | 8 | 1:08.65 | 0.25 +10.91 |
| 9 | 05.07 | Cockerill, Greg | SUPs NSW | NSW | 1 | 1:10.24 | 1.59 +12.50 |

| Race 31 Mens Stand Up Paddleboard 5000 | | | | | | Long Distance | |
|--|-------|--------------------|-----------------|-------|----------|---------------|--|
| Place | Name | Club | Lane | 5000M | Margins | | |
| 1 | 07.27 | Tunnington, Trevor | SUPs QLD | QLD | 28:36.60 | 0.00 +0.00 | |
| 2 | 07.04 | Casey, James | SUPs NSW | NSW | 28:44.48 | 7.88 +7.88 | |
| 3 | 07.34 | Hardiman, Grant | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 30:49.60 | 125.12 +133.0 | |
| 4 | 07.14 | O'Riordan, Kieran | SUPs NSW | NSW | 30:57.98 | 8.38 +141.3 | |
| 5 | 07.30 | Albery, Simon | SUPs VIC | VIC | 31:29.10 | 31.12 +172.5 | |
| 6 | 07.19 | Green, Evan | SUPs NSW | NSW | 31:44.42 | 15.32 +187.8 | |
| 7 | 07.35 | Hardiman, Scott | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 31:49.10 | 4.68 +192.5 | |
| 8 | 07.26 | Islip, Chad | SUPs QLD | QLD | 31:51.45 | 2.35 +194.8 | |
| 9 | 07.31 | Ferguson, Steve | SUPs VIC | VIC | 32:50.12 | 58.67 +253.5 | |
| 10 | 07.15 | Hayes, Mike | SUPs NSW | NSW | 34:09.49 | 79.37 +332.8 | |

| Race 32 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 5000 | | | | | | Long Distance | |
|--|-------|----------------------|---------|-------|----------|---------------|--|
| Place | Name | Club | Lane | 5000M | Margins | | |
| 1 | 08.07 | Strickland, Penelope | SUPs SA | SA | 34:38.87 | 0.00 +0.00 | |

2015 Australian Flatwater SUPfest

Sunday, 15 March 2015

| Race 32 Womens Stand Up Paddleboard 5000 | | | | | Long Distance | |
|--|--------------------------|-----------|-----|----------|---------------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | 5000M | Margins | |
| 2 | 08.01 Ringrose, Jean | SUPs VIC | VIC | 35:08.10 | 29.23 | +29.23 |
| 3 | 08.02 McManus, Melissa | SUPs NSW | NSW | 36:54.00 | 105.90 | +135.1 |
| 4 | 08.17 jones, nicole | SUPs WA | WA | 37:12.05 | 18.05 | +153.1 |
| 5 | 08.08 Hockaday, Jacqui | SUPs SA | SA | 37:44.82 | 32.77 | +185.9 |
| 6 | 08.03 montgomery, tammy | SUPs NSW | NSW | 38:59.36 | 74.54 | +260.4 |
| 7 | 08.15 Gilbert, Tiga | SUPs VIC | VIC | 40:14.18 | 74.82 | +335.3 |
| 8 | 08.12 Graham, Rebecca | SUPs NSW | NSW | 40:20.51 | 6.33 | +341.6 |
| 9 | 08.09 Crawford, Angela | SUPs NSW | NSW | 40:46.91 | 26.40 | +368.0 |
| 10 | 08.11 Serone, Bernadette | SUPs NSW | NSW | 42:05.99 | 79.08 | +447.1 |
| 11 | 08.18 Mackie, Trish | Australia | AUS | 43:06.17 | 60.18 | +507.3 |

| Race 33 MSUP 5000 VET | | | | | Long Distance | |
|-----------------------|------------------------|-----------------|-----|----------|---------------|--------|
| Place | Name | Club | | 5000M | Margins | |
| 1 | 09.12 Walker, Steve | SUPs QLD | QLD | 27:58.23 | 0.00 | +0.00 |
| 2 | 09.13 Parker, Sam | SUPs NSW | NSW | 28:15.17 | 16.94 | +16.94 |
| 3 | 09.04 Cochran, Glenn | SUPs NSW | NSW | 28:51.02 | 35.85 | +52.79 |
| 4 | 09.14 Garbutt, Pete | SUPs NSW | NSW | 28:59.60 | 8.58 | +61.37 |
| 5 | 09.20 Dunoyer, Remi | SUPs Non Member | AUS | 29:08.90 | 9.30 | +70.67 |
| 6 | 09.10 Mackie, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 29:15.57 | 6.67 | +77.34 |
| 7 | 09.11 Clark, Brenden | SUPs QLD | QLD | 29:23.80 | 8.23 | +85.57 |
| 8 | 09.09 Clarke, Chris | SUPs VIC | VIC | 29:52.34 | 28.54 | +114.1 |
| 9 | 09.03 Townsend, John | SUPs QLD | QLD | 30:07.24 | 14.90 | +129.0 |
| 10 | 09.05 Cross, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 30:19.60 | 12.36 | +141.3 |
| 11 | 09.02 Matthews, Paul | SUPs NSW | NSW | 30:48.31 | 28.71 | +170.0 |
| 12 | 09.16 Milnes, Nigel | SUPs QLD | QLD | 31:26.46 | 38.15 | +208.2 |
| 13 | 09.18 Lynch, Shane | SUPs QLD | QLD | 31:47.23 | 20.77 | +229.0 |
| 14 | 09.01 Wright, Kent | SUPs WA | WA | 32:10.24 | 23.01 | +252.0 |
| 15 | 09.06 Cassidy, Andrew | SUPs NSW | NSW | 32:16.53 | 6.29 | +258.3 |
| 16 | 09.15 Fuglsang, John | SUPs TAS | TAS | 33:33.17 | 76.64 | +334.9 |
| 17 | 09.19 Montgomery, Matt | SUPs NSW | NSW | 33:44.70 | 11.53 | +346.4 |
| 18 | 09.08 Ting, Chris | SUPs NSW | NSW | 33:54.20 | 9.50 | +355.9 |
| 19 | 09.07 Joe, Norman | SUPs NSW | NSW | 34:09.51 | 15.31 | +371.2 |
| 20 | 09.17 Cropper, Ronald | SUPs NSW | NSW | 39:32.30 | 322.79 | +694.0 |